Position

Office Manager
Water Billing Clerk
Office Manager

Administrative Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Mojave Public Utility District
Mojave Public Utility District
Mojave Public Utility District
Mojave Public Utility District

Department Total Wages

Office
Office
Office
Office

$49,743
$38,987
$36,503
$19,756

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,891
$20,216
$9,763
$6,890



