Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Office Manager		Mojave Public Utility District	Office	\$49,743	\$10,891
Water Billing Clerk		Mojave Public Utility District	Office	\$38,987	\$20,216
Office Manager		Mojave Public Utility District	Office	\$36,503	\$9,763
Administrative Clerk		Mojave Public Utility District	Office	\$19,756	\$6,890